
Show #117 (Wendy Peterson): TUSS Jan 2026 (1/16/2026-1/18/2026)

1. TU RNWT: Reining W/T Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 852 Rides Like A Porsche Kiera Cosio Samantha Zolnosky ,

2 843 Piglet Emma Pust Emma Pust ,

3 862 Sweet N Fancy Spark Lars Mortenson Laura Miller ,

4 871 Dreams Got Chipped Katy Servine Katy Servine ,

5 840 Winnie Rebecca Arnold Rebecca Arnold ,

6 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge ,

2. TU RNGHR: Reining, Gr Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 857 Shes A Shining Gem Samantha Zolnosky Samantha Zolnosky ,

3. TU RNYN: Reining, Youth Or Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

0 840 Winnie Rebecca Arnold Rebecca Arnold ,

0 838 Halo. Angie Lorenz Angie Lorenz ,

0 856 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison ,

0 839 Bobby Jerry McCann Jerry McCann ,

4. TU rno: Reining Open Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 857 Shes A Shining Gem Lars Mortenson Samantha Zolnosky ,

2 854 Surprisedunit Lars Mortenson Robert Warren ,

5. TU WTRRG: W/T Ranch Riding Green Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 884 Wax On Wax Off Elena Cole Elena Cole ,

2 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge ,

3 878 RR AmericanSilknHoney Jacob Olson Jacob Olson ,

4 862 Sweet N Fancy Spark Laura Miller Laura Miller ,

5 852 Rides Like A Porsche Kiera Cosio Samantha Zolnosky ,

6 877 Smart Lil Dual Cat Jacob Olson Jacob Olson ,

6. TU WTRRYN: W/T Ranch Riding Youth/Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 852 Rides Like A Porsche Kiera Cosio Samantha Zolnosky ,

2 884 Wax On Wax Off Elena Cole Elena Cole ,

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall ,

4 853 Ill Be A Dual Cat Marci Carlson Marci Carlson ,

5 840 Winnie Rebecca Arnold Rebecca Arnold ,

7. TU WTRRO: W/T Ranch Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 884 Wax On Wax Off Elena Cole Elena Cole ,

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall ,

3 853 Ill Be A Dual Cat Marci Carlson Marci Carlson ,

4 852 Rides Like A Porsche Kiera Cosio Samantha Zolnosky ,

5 843 Piglet Emma Pust Emma Pust ,

6 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge ,

7 878 RR AmericanSilknHoney Jacob Olson Jacob Olson ,

8 877 Smart Lil Dual Cat Jacob Olson Jacob Olson ,
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9 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson ,

8. TU RRGH: Ranch Riding Green Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge ,

2 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson ,

3 878 RR AmericanSilknHoney Jacob Olson Jacob Olson ,

4 856 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison ,

9. TU RRYA: Ranch Riding Youth Or Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 859 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad ,

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall ,

3 846 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith ,

4 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart ,

5 879 Annie.. Melissa Seals Melissa Seals ,

6 856 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison ,

7 840 Winnie Rebecca Arnold Rebecca Arnold ,

10. TU RRO: Ranch Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST

1 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall ,

2 846 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith ,

3 840 Winnie Rebecca Arnold Rebecca Arnold ,

4 879 Annie.. Melissa Seals Melissa Seals ,

5 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart ,


